N
Q

/A

METHORAN

|
|

THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Pout Office Box 14090 Key West, PL 33041-1409 (3015 209-3700

TO: Jim Scholl, City Mmager
FROM: Doug Bradshaw, Director Port and Marine Sexvices
CC: Greg Veliz, Asst. City Manager

Shawn Smith, City Attorney

Todd Stoughton, Risk Manager/Safety Office

DATE: April 25, 2019
SUBJECT: Emergency Procurements: Mallory Square Pies Dolphin Repairs

mmumsmmmsnmmwbmmﬂnmm
mnmmmm.hmmmmwmmmmmm
ammmmmmummmwmwwm
mﬁme'-hMngmwmm.mmcmmem

hmzmmmmwmmmdmﬁﬁuu
mmmwmmmmmmmwumm.mmmm
mwbﬁohnhh.m,mmmymoﬁunbmﬁdbnhhmy.

Anmm“mwdﬂ:r?maﬁemofmmhmm
dmoﬂﬂmmddlehqmbmhndmdmnliﬂmndMofMW’pﬂuMm
mmuhawmmmm.mmmmmmmn
uﬂnomdﬁﬂlpuﬂmdmhpﬂewmwﬁohhdhddﬂmﬂmﬁmm
mhuﬂnghmddﬁomlsmwﬂ.?ﬁ(msddiﬁmﬂmmwhhup).

mmmmmmnmmmmuummmammmm
mmmmwmmmmﬁmpmmmww
mwmmwmmmammmmwmmm
Mmﬂwdﬂdmhﬁeﬂhﬂmu?ﬂ'l-mdmﬂﬁmuﬂwmd
calculatod an additional cost of $11,160.

Staff recommends approvel of a change order to PAC’s original contract in the amount of $11,160.
The contractor has agreed to this amount,

Aﬂmm&hhmdﬂoﬂwm‘dﬂbﬂnﬁﬁdbﬂbwm

Ciiy Msnager Approval Date

Key to the Caribbean - Average yearly temperature 77° F.



